Solar combination bracket
 SPEEC SHEET
Type Solar Mounting
Material High Quality SGCC
Specification Normal
Color White
Installation Site Vertical Pole
Wind Resistance
Capability
30M-40m/s
Fixed Method Hug Hoop
Solar Panel Size 150W*2(300W ) Horizontal  Installation
Size h; 875mm  w;1616mm  d:100
Weight 33 lbs
Working Temperature -40°F to 176°F
Product InformationMODEL(S)AVALABLE
SGP-S300W-M-V2
• Solar Panel Mounting Bracket.
• Constructed from high-strength hot-dip   galvanized
steel.
• Compatible with dual 150W solar panels (total 300W).
• Includes 2 U-shaped clamps.
• Rust-resistant with protective spray coating.
• Wind resistance rated up to 30–40 meters per second.
• U bolt size M10*133mm*170mm
• pole size：Diameter min 89MM (3.5INCH) max
130MM (5.1inch)